© 2012 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
473 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/473.html for current information.
PICO® ll > Slo-Blo® > 473 Series
4
7

3.43 (.135")
MAX
Dimensions Part Numbering System
0473 xxxx Y R T1 L
RoHS + HF
Lead Length
Type of Packaging
Quantity
Current Rating
Series
T1: 52.4mm (2.062”)*
R = Reel
A = Ammo Pack
X = Loose Pack
Y = 4000
P = 2000
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
EIA 296
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107